F’R%HVIM. SE

Kolesarska dirka Trstenik 2014

Panoga:Cestno kolesarstvo, datum:31.05.2014

DECKI C (U13)-M

Mesto

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Tekmovalec
Gal Glivar
Aljaz Colnar
Gaber Vandur
Matic Kranjec Zagar
Miha Mursec
Enej Klasinc
Ziga Piskule
Drejc Bedek
Zan Znidar
Zan Aljaz Poropat
Miha Strmsek
Ziga Znidar
Gasper Skukan
Jaka Turk
Jost Badovinac
Andrej Majnik
Jasa Baselj
Lan Jencic¢
AnZe Ravbar
Maj Flajs
Svit Groznik
Filip Teo Vidovi¢
Tadej Kern
Rene Petek
Janko Hajsinger
Domen Lovse
Bine Judez
Luka Markovic¢
Jaka Florjanic
Martin Oven

Enej Cuk

Spol

Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Kategorija

DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)
DECKI C (U13)

DECKI C (U13)

Klub
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK ADRIA MOBIL
TANIN SEVNICA
RADENSKA AS
PERUTNINA PTUJ
PERUTNINA PTU]J
KK ADRIA MOBIL
TANIN SEVNICA
PERUTNINA PTUJ
PERUTNINA PTU]J
KK TBP LENART
KK GREGA BOLE BLED
RADENSKA AS
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK ADRIA MOBIL
PERUTNINA PTU]J
RADENSKA AS
KK SAVA KRAN]J
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK SAVA KRAN]J
RADENSKA AS
PERUTNINA PTUJ
RADENSKA AS
PERUTNINA PTUJ
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK ADRIA MOBIL
PERUTNINA PTUJ
KK SAVA KRAN]J
RADENSKA AS

RADENSKA AS

SL020020501

SL020020216

SL020020528

SL020020603

SL020020325

SL020021024

SL020021213

SL020020608

SL020030224

SL020030925

SL020020926

SL020040803

SL020030131

SL0O20031030

SLO20040124

SL0O20030509

SL020020614

SL020030718

SL0O20050511

SL020050128

SL020020201

SL020021103

SL020030228

SL020030612

SL020030626

SLO20040917

SLO20061116

SL020020608

SL0O20040601

SL020031203

SL020050901

Cas Voznje
0.0265162037037

0.0268287037037

0.0269675925926

0.0271990740741
0.0273032407407
0:39:26
0.0275810185185
0.0276273148148
0.0277199074074
0.0280555555556
0.0281828703704
0.0289699074074

0.0296296296296

0.0299537037037
0.0302430555556
0.0305208333333
0.0311458333333

0.0317824074074

(-1 k)


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2136
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2135
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2696
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/25903
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2302
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2303
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2141
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2334
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2390
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2389
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2504
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2259
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2197
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2146
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2134
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2393
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2192
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2009
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/31446
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/20879
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2193
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2392
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2199
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2391
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2137
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2139
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2138
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2811
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2018
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/34950

Mesto

32

Tekmovalec

Rok Cebek

DECKI B (U15/1)-M

Mesto

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Tekmovalec
Marko Jeretina
Andrej Sranc
Urban Badovinac
Jaka Cemazar
Maks Suhadolnik
Kancijan Kogovsek
Maj Znidar
AljaZ Ljubec
Anze Turk
Matevz Cade?
Jan Ravbar
Gasper Zalar
Marko Krizman
AljaZ Divjak
Lan Dolenc
Vid Persak
Tjaz Cuk
Ziga Predern
Jakob Dolhar

Vid Slapnicar

DECKI A (U15/2)-M

Mesto

Tekmovalec
Ziga Jan¢ar
Gregor Bah¢
Anze Skok
Martin Cunder
Aljaz Omrzel
Zan Mark Kimovec

Marko Hozjan

Spol

Moski

Spol

Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Spol
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Kategorija

DECKI C (U13)

Kategorija

DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)
DECKI B (U15/1)

DECKI B (U15/1)

Kategorija
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)

DECKI A (U15/2)

Klub

KK TBP LENART

Klub
RADENSKA AS
KK GORJE
KK ADRIA MOBIL
RADENSKA AS
KK SAVA KRAN]
RADENSKA AS
KK GREGA BOLE BLED
PERUTNINA PTU]
KK ADRIA MOBIL
RADENSKA AS
KK ADRIA MOBIL
RADENSKA AS
RADENSKA AS
KK TBP LENART
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK TBP LENART
RADENSKA AS
KK GORJE
KK SAVA KRAN]

KK GORJE

Klub
RADENSKA AS
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA
RADENSKA AS
KK ADRIA MOBIL
RADENSKA AS

PERUTNINA PTUJ

SL020020423

51020011007

51020011225

SL0O20011105

51020010215

51020010221

51020011228

SL020010516

51020011108

51020011013

51020010821

SL020010501

51020010728

51020010922

51020010801

51020010619

51020010105

51020010426

SL020010731

SL020010115

SL020010811

SLO20000117

SL020000826

SLO20000915

SLO20000805

SL0O20001231

SL020000224

SL020000320

Cas Voznje

Cas Voznje

0.0423958333333

0.0425578703704
0.042662037037
0.0440625
0.0441898148148
0.0445949074074
0.0457291666667
0.046099537037

0.0468171296296

Cas Voznje

0.0480324074074


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2506
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6371
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2271
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2150
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3932
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/44071
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2185
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9091
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2299
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2154
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6588
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/26206
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2186
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2501
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2152
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/8222
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2183
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2269
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2007
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16676
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2171
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2155
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/851
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/45972
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/24823
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2174
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2295

Mesto

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Tekmovalec
Matevz Govekar
David Cadez?

Maj Gungl
Miha Fink
Ales Pirih

Ziga Slekovec
Nace Malovic¢
Jan Jovan

Urh Groznik
Tilen Svab
Filip Jagodic
Ziga Bogataj
Patrik Bogataj
Jan Kostanjsek
Ziga Cvelbar
Tilen Zagar
Tomaz Hamersak

Urban Oman

Spol
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

DEKLICE C (WU13)-Z

Mesto

Tekmovalec
Ana Ahacic¢
Marusa Smit
Klara Cemazar
Zala Smiderer
Hana Kranjec Zagar

Eva Prevc

Spo
Zenske
Zenske
Zenske
Zenske
Zenske

Zenske

DEKLICE B (WU15/1)-Z

Mesto

1

2

Tekmovalec
Masa Povse

Katja Jenko

Spol
Zenske

Zenske

Kategorija
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)

DECKI A (U15/2)

Kategorija
DEKLICE C (WU13)
DEKLICE C (WU13)
DEKLICE C (WU13)
DEKLICE C (WU13)
DEKLICE C (WU13)

DEKLICE C (WU13)

Kategorija

DEKLICE B (WU15/1)

DEKLICE B (WU15/1)

Klub
ORBEA GEAX
KK SAVA KRAN]
KK TBP LENART
KK GREGA BOLE BLED
KK SAVA KRAN]
KK TBP LENART
PERUTNINA PTU]J
RADENSKA AS
RADENSKA AS
KK SAVA KRAN]
RADENSKA AS
KK SAVA KRAN]
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK ADRIA MOBIL
PERUTNINA PTU]J
KK TBP LENART

KK SAVA KRAN]J

Klub
KK SAVA KRAN]
KK GORJE
RADENSKA AS
KK ADRIA MOBIL
RADENSKA AS

KK SAVA KRAN]

Klub
RADENSKA AS

KK SAVA KRAN]

SLO20000417
SLO20000912
SL020000221
SLO20000228
SLO20000306
SL020000202
SLO20000912
SLO20000804
SL020000902
SLO20000328
SLO20000920
SLO20001216
SL020001023
SLO20000429
SLO20001118
SLO20000310
SLO20000827

SLO20000630

51020021025
SL020030517
SL0O20030815
51020040408
SL020050609

51020030829

SL020010927

51020010630

Cas Voznje

0.0491319444444

0.0497685185185
0.0499074074074
0.05
0.0505324074074
0.0509606481481
0.0510648148148
0.0512152777778
0.0515625

0.0522916666667

(-1k)

Cas Voznje
0.0269675925926
0.0273032407407
0.0275810185185
0.0296990740741
0.0311921296296

(-1Kk)

Cas Voznje
0.0275810185185

0.0298958333333


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/538
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/10252
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/40792
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2261
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2055
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/10600
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2173
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1997
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2175
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2000
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2156
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2159
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2158
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2297
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/11568
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1999
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2013
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2273
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2012
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2144
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/39712
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9313
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2189
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2014

MLAJSE MLADINKE (WU17)-Z

Mesto

Tekmovalec
Katja Kerpan
Hajdi Zajc
USTAR Masa Pia
Liza Komar
Ema Strancar

Eva Weisseisen

Spol
Zenske
Zenske
Zenske
Zenske
Zenske

Zenske

Kategorija
MLAJéE MLADINKE (WU17)
MLAJéE MLADINKE (WU17)
MLAJéE MLADINKE (WU17)
MLAJéE MLADINKE (WU17)
MLAJéE MLADINKE (WU17)

MLAJSE MLADINKE (WU17)

Klub
HIT CASINOS MEBLO JOGI
RADENSKA AS
RADENSKA AS
KK SAVA KRAN]J
HIT CASINOS MEBLO JOGI

RADENSKA AS

SLO19991208

SLO19981215

SLO19990901

SLO19990921

SLO19990623

SL019980429

Cas Voznje
0.0480324074074

0.048125


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2061
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2179
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2178
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7249
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2180

